Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Web: www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 10
DIGITAL SERVOAMPLIFIER
for BRUSHLESS or BRUSH MOTORS Accelus Panel
™
RoHS
DESCRIPTIOn
Accelus is a 100% digital servoamplifier in a panel-mount

generator display amplifier performance for fine tuning
thereafter. Amplifier control parameters are saved in non-
volatile flash memory. OEM’s can inventory one part, and
configure amplifiers on-site to each axis in a machine.
Advanced field-oriented-control ensures the highest motor
torque over a wide speed range, minimizing motor heating
and maximizing efficiency. Digital control algorithms
transform stator currents into direct and quadrature
components. The torque-producing quadrature current is
controlled by the current loop, and the direct component is
driven to zero eliminating losses from current that doesn’t
produce torque. Space-vector modulation produces higher
speeds than sine-pwm modulation from the same power
supply.
MODEL IC IP VDC
ASP-055-18 6 18 55
ASP-090-09 3 9 90
ASP-090-18 6 18 90
ASP-090-36 12 36 90
ASP-180-09 3 9 180
ASP-180-18 6 18 180
Control Modes
• Gearing, Position, Velocity, Torque
Command Interface
• Stepper commands

™
RoHS
OrDerING GuIDe
Rev 2.05_we   12/19/2007
nOTES
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
DIMEnSIOnS
ORDERInG InSTRUCTIOnS
Example: Order 1 ASP-090-18 amplifier with
heatsink fitted at factory and associated
components:
Qty Item Remarks
1 ASP-090-18-H Accelus servoamplifier
1 ASP-CK Connector Kit
1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
1 CME2 CME 2™ CD
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ASP-055-18 Accelus™ Servoamplifier 6/18A @ 55VDC
ASP-090-09 Accelus™ Servoamplifier 3/9A @ 90VDC
ASP-090-18 Accelus™ Servoamplifier 6/18A @ 90VDC
ASP-090-36 Accelus™ Servoamplifier 12/36A @ 90VDC
ASP-180-09 Accelus™ Servoamplifier 3/9A @ 180VDC
ASP-180-18 Accelus™ Servoamplifier 6/18A @ 180VDC
ASP-CK Connector Kit for Accelus™ amplifier
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit (1 per computer)
ASP-HK Heatsink Kit (for customer installation)
CME2 CME 2™ CD (CME 2™, Manual)
note:
Use external tooth lockwashers between